
3-day Online Training Programme on Mainstreaming 
 Disaster Risk Reduction in Academia 

 
TRAINING SESSION SCHEDULE | 13-15, March 2023 

 

 
DAY-1: 13-03-2023 (Monday) 

 

SSeessssiioonn RReessoouurrccee PPeerrssoonnss  Time and 

Duration 

Introduction & Welcome   Dr. P.K. Pattnaik  

Head, Department of Teacher Education, NU  

  

02:00PM - 02:05PM  

Brief of the Programme Mr. Ali Haider  

NIDM, MHA, GoI 

02:05PM - 02:10PM 

Special Address Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 

Prof. Jagadish K Patnaik ,NU 

02:10PM - 02:15PM 

Keynote Address Prof. Santosh Kumar  

Head, GiDRR Division, NIDM, MHA, GoI 

02:15PM - 02:25PM 

Inaugural Address Shri. Rajendra Ratnoo, IAS 

Executive Director, NIDM, MHA, GoI 

02:25PM - 02:40PM 

Technical Session-I: 

A Holistic Approach towards 

Integration of Disaster Risk 

Reduction in Education 

System 

Dr.Vignesh K.S 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

SRM Institute of Science and Technology 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

02:40PM - 03:10PM 

Technical Session-II: 

Indian Universities and 

Institutions Network for 

DRR 

MMrr..AAllii  HHaaiiddeerr  

JJrr..  CCoonnssuullttaanntt,,  NNIIDDMM 

03:10PM - 03:40PM 

Open House (Q & A) Moderator: M.Rajendra Nath Babu  

Dept. of Teacher Education, NU   

03:40PM - 03:55PM 

Vote of Thanks Dr.Sushil Kumar Singh  

Dept. of Teacher Education, NU 

03:55PM - 04:00PM 

 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09 

 
Meeting ID: 847 4008 7338 

Passcode: 889835 
 

 
 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09


3-day Online Training Programme on Mainstreaming 
 Disaster Risk Reduction in Academia 

 
TRAINING SESSION SCHEDULE | 13-15, March 2023 

 

 
DAY-2: 14-03-2023 (Tuesday) 

 

SSeessssiioonn RReessoouurrccee PPeerrssoonnss  Time and 

Duration 

Recap of Day-I  M.Rajendra Nath Babu  

Dept. of Teacher Education, NU   

02:00PM - 02:05PM  

Welcome Address Moderator: Mr. Prabhjyot Singh  

NIDM, MHA, GoI  

02:05PM - 02:15PM 

Technical Session-III: 

DRR and Curriculum in 

Institutional Levels 

Dr. Sushant Kumar Nayak 

Department of Education  

Rajiv Gandhi University, Arunachal Pradesh 

02:15PM - 03:00PM 

Technical Session-IV: 

Communicating the Risk of 

Natural Disasters: Can 

Behavioural Science Help? 

Dr V. V. Binoy  

National Institute of Advanced Studies  

Indian Institute of Science Campus, Bangalore 

03:00PM - 03:40PM 

Open House (Q & A) Moderator: Mr. Prabhjyot Singh  

NIDM, MHA, GoI  

03:40PM - 03:55PM 

Vote of Thanks Dr.Surendra Yadav  

Department of Teacher Education, NU 

03:55PM - 04:00PM 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09 

 
Meeting ID: 847 4008 7338 

Passcode: 889835 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09


3-day Online Training Programme on Mainstreaming 
 Disaster Risk Reduction in Academia 

 
TRAINING SESSION SCHEDULE | 13-15, March 2023 

 

 
DAY-3: 15-03-2023 (Wednesday) 

 

SSeessssiioonn RReessoouurrccee PPeerrssoonnss  Time and 

Duration 

Recap of Day-I & II  M.Rajendra Nath Babu  

Dept. of Teacher Education, NU   

02:00PM - 02:05PM  

Welcome Address Ms. Shipra Das  

NIDM, MHA, GoI 

02:05PM - 02:10PM 

Technical Session-V: 

First Aid and the Role of 

Academia in Disasters 

Dr. Sujata Hanchinalkar  

RIE, NCERT, MYSORE 

02:10PM - 02:40PM 

Technical Session-VI: 

Different Policies on DRR 

and Implications to 

Education 

Prof. Karanam Pushpanadham  

Department of Educational Administration,        

The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda, 

Vadodara 

02:40PM - 03:10PM 

Open House (Q & A) Moderator: Ms. Shipra Das  

NIDM, MHA, GoI  

03:10PM - 03:30PM 

Valedictory Address Prof. Buno Zetsuvi  

Academic i/c, & Dean,  

School of Humanities & Education, NU 

03:30PM - 03:45PM 

Concluding Remarks Prof. Santosh Kumar  

Head, GiDRR Division, NIDM, MHA, GoI 

03:45PM - 03:55PM 

Vote of Thanks M.Rajendra Nath Babu  

Dept. of Teacher Education, NU 

03:55PM - 04:00PM 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09 

 
Meeting ID: 847 4008 7338 

Passcode: 889835 
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84740087338?pwd=M2NaWUJrSzdBTkxaSys2eEFUMU5lUT09

